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-DEA FLORA

The round tiltable surface-mounted Dea Flora offers the best of two worlds.

Not only is the Dea Flora a beautiful addition to every interior, this downlight also
offers the same sizes and lumen packages as our recessed downlights. |deal for
use in rooms where ceilings don't permit recessed luminaires. Delight your project
by choosing one of the six available colour options and endless applications.
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WHITE/GOLD WHITE/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

WHITE/WHITE WHITE/BLACK HIGH GLOSS
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WHITE/CHROME
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Dea Flora S
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Description

830lm 927 10.5W
860lm 930 10.5W
870lm 940 10.5W

900lm 927 10.5W
950lm 930 10.5W
960lm 940 10.5W

m 927 10.5W
930lm 930 10.5W
940lm 940 10.5W

840lm 927 10.5W
880lm 930 10.5W
890lm 940 10.5W

840lm 927 10.5W
880lm 930 10.5W
890lm 940 10.5W

760lm 927 10.5W
m 930 10.5W
810lm 940 10.5W
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Description

1140lm 927 14W
1180lm 930 14W
1200lm 940 14w

1240lm 927 14W
1290lm 930 14W
1300lm 940 14W

1200lm 927 14W
1260lm 930 14W
1270lm 940 14W

1160lm 927 14W
1200lm 930 14W
1220lm 940 14W

1160lm 927 14W
1200lm 930 14W
1220lm 940 14W

1060lm 927 14W
1120lm 930 14W
1130lm 940 14W

IP20

black T
E st
IP20

reflector

black high gloss
black high gloss
black high gloss

silver high gloss
silver high gloss
silver high gloss

chrome
chrome
chrome

white
white
white

gold
gold
gold

black matt
black matt
black matt

IP20
black
matt S
IP20

reflector

black high gloss
black high gloss
black high gloss

silver high gloss
silver high gloss
silver high gloss

chrome
chrome
chrome

white
white
white

gold
gold
gold

black matt
black matt
black matt

CRI
90

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

CRI
90

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

40°
40°
40°

‘PHASE‘ A\IDIM\TO
CUT
DIM

white

402DW92740BGFO
402DW93040BGFO
402DW94040BGFO

402DW92740SGFO
402DW93040SGFO
402DW94040SGFO

402DW92740CHFO
402DW93040CHFO
402DW94040CHFO

402DW92740WHFO
402DW93040WHFO
402DW94040WHFO

402DW92740GOFO
402DW93040GOFO0
402DW94040GOFO

402DW92740BMFO
402DW93040BMFO
402DW94040BMFO

‘PHASE‘ @
CUT
DIM

white

401EW92740BGFO
401EW93040BGFO
401EW94040BGFO

401EW92740SGFO
401FW93040SGFO
401FW94040SGFO

401EW92740CHFO
401FW93040CHFO
401FW94040CHFO

401EW92740WHFO
401EW93040WHFO
401EW94040WHFO

401EW92740GOFO
401EW93040GOFO
401EW94040GOF0

401EW92740BMFO
401EW93040BMFO
401EW94040BMFO

black

402DB92740BGFO
402DB93040BGFO
402DB94040BGFO

402DB92740SGFO
402DB93040SGFO
402DB94040SGFO

402DB92740CHFO
402DB93040CHFO
402DB94040CHFO

402DB92740WHFO
402DB93040WHFO
402DB94040WHFO

402DB92740GOFO
402DB93040GOF0
402DB94040GOF0O

402DB92740BMFO
402DB93040BMFO
402DB94040BMFO

ASeoiM'TO

black

401EB92740BGFO
401EB93040BGFO
401EB94040BGFO

401EB92740SGFO
401FB93040SGFO
401FB94040SGFO

401EB92740CHFO
401FB93040CHFO
401FB94040CHFO

401EB92740WHFO
401EB93040WHFO
401EB94040WHFO

401EB92740GOFO
401EB93040GOFO
401EB94040GOFO

401EB92740BMFO
401EB93040BMFO
401EB94040BMFO
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